UNIVERSAL LITTER & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE
TECH BRIEFPRODUCT DATA
PRODUCT DATA
page 2 of 8  |  Rev. 11-06-23
UNIVERSAL LITTER & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE
© 2023 Forms+Surfaces®  |  All dimensions are nominal. Specifications subject to change without notice. For the most current version of this document, please refer to our website at www.forms-surfaces.com
T 800.451.0410  |  www.forms-surfaces.com
Blending unparalleled design flexibility with real-world functionality, Universal Litter & Recycling Receptacles offer the beauty and performance

bottles &
cans
Horizon Eco-Etch Dune ImpressionFade Perforation
PRODUCT DATA
page 8 of 8  |  Rev. 11-06-23
UNIVERSAL LITTER & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE
© 2023 Forms+Surfaces®  |  All dimensions are nominal. Specifications subject to change without notice. For the most current version of this document, please refer to our website at www.forms-surfaces.com
T 800.451.0410  |  www.forms-surfaces.com
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSIDERATIONS
•	 Please refer to the Universal Receptacle Environmental Data Sheet for detailed environmental impact information.
•	 Universal has a high recycled content.
•	 All components are fully recyclable.
•  Low maintenance.
MODEL NUMBERS AND DESCRIPTIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SLUNN-36T10 Universal Receptacle, 36-gallon, top opening, 10" diameter opening; polyethylene or stainless steel lid
SLUNN-36TS Universal Receptacle, 36-gallon, top opening, split-stream, polyethylene lid
SLUNN-36SSS Universal Receptacle, 36-gallon, side opening, standard opening / standard opening, polyethylene lid
SLUNN-36SSR Universal Receptacle, 36-gallon, side opening, standard opening / round opening, polyethylene lid
SLUNN-30SRR Universal Receptacle, 30-gallon, side opening, round opening / round opening, stainless steel lid
SLUNN-30SSS Universal Receptacle, 30-gallon, side opening, standard opening / standard opening, stainless steel lid
SLUNN-30SSR Universal Receptacle, 30-gallon, side opening, standard opening / round opening, stainless steel lid
SLUNN-24T10 Universal Receptacle, 24-gallon, top opening, 10" diameter opening; polyethylene or stainless steel lid
SLUNN-24TSS Universal Receptacle, 24-gallon, top opening, split-stream, polyethylene lid
SLUNN-24SSS Universal Receptacle, 24-gallon, side opening, standard opening / standard opening, polyethylene lid
SLUNN-24SSR Universal Receptacle, 24-gallon, side opening, standard opening / round opening, polyethylene lid
SLUNN-12T7 Universal Receptacle, 12-gallon, top opening, 7" diameter opening; polyethylene or stainless steel lid
SLUNN-12SD Universal Receptacle, 12-gallon, side opening, polyethylene dome lid
SLUNN-12SA Universal Receptacle, 12-gallon, side opening, stainless steel concealed ash lid
PRODUCT OPTIONS
The following options are available for an upcharge
Upgrade from one full liner to two half liners and internal baffle for side opening receptacles Add standard body pattern
Upgrade from polyethylene lid to stainless steel lid where applicable Add tether cable to connect lid to receptacle body